ABC

LIFE SCH

£,
-
3 -
|
O

Serological Pipettes

Creating For Life Sciences

www.abdoslifesciences.com



._

o—

o—

o—

'_

o—

Sterile Serological has been validated according
to EN ISO 11137-2; 2012 for SAL10°.

Advance PU filter offers complete protection
against contamination.

Bidirectional graduations provide choice
of ascending and descending scales.

Color-coding on paper/serological
pipettes allows easy size identification.

Negative graduations provide additional
pipetting volumes.

Accuracy within + 2% at full volume.

Individual lot number for traceability.




P10601

Cotton plug can be a major source of contamination to your experiment.
Abdos advance PU filter offers complete protection against contamination

which gives hassle & anxiety free results.

262

500

P10602

280

400

P10603

333

200

P10604

354

200

P10605

312

25

200

P10606

360

50

100

Abdos Serological Pipettes are tested for endotoxins (<0.005 EU/mL), Cytotoxicity
(IS0 10993-5) and are guarnteed non-haemolytic.

For additional product or technical information,
please visit www.abdoslifesciences.com.
For distributor information contact labtech@abdosindia.com.

R +91-11-41081897

& www.abdoslifesciences.com

e labtech@abdosindia.com






