

Creating For Life Sciences

www.abdoslifesciences.com





Cotton plug can be a major source of contamination to your experiment. Abdos advance PU filter offers complete protection against contamination which gives hassle & anxiety free results.

Code	Length (mm)	Capacity (ml)	No.Per Case
P10601	262	1	500
P10602	280	2	400
P10603	333	5	200
P10604	354	10	200
P10605	312	25	200
P10606	360	50	100

Abdos Serological Pipettes are tested for endotoxins (<0.005 EU/mL), Cytotoxicity (ISO 10993-5) and are guarnteed non-haemolytic.

For additional product or technical information, please visit www.abdoslifesciences.com. For distributor information contact labtech@abdosindia.com.

